
Doubles TEAMS

Week 1 Tuesday 10/22/2019 7:00 PM 1 4 # A   North Court Captain

Tuesday 10/22/2019 8:00 PM 4 5 4 1 Average Joes Paul Gasser

Tuesday 10/22/2019 9:00 PM 2 3 2 Everyone Hates Tom Tom Everson

3 Bangerz Jack Rivera

Week 2 Tuesday 10/29/2019 7:00 PM 3 1 4 Wheaties Stephanie Senechal

Tuesday 10/29/2019 8:00 PM 5 3 3 5 Strugglebus Aaron Klauck

Tuesday 10/29/2019 9:00 PM 4 2

Week 3 Tuesday 11/05/2019 7:00 PM 3 4 # B South Court Captain

Tuesday 11/05/2019 8:00 PM 2 5 2 1 The-What-Have-Ya's Dan Delay

Tuesday 11/05/2019 9:00 PM 1 2 2 Darn Cheryl Rachel Formolo

3 It's A Set Up Haley Arndt

4 Serve's U Right James Ponton

5 Seriously Cindy Proeber

Week 4 Tuesday 11/19/2019 7:00 PM 5 1

Tuesday 11/19/2019 8:00 PM 2 1 1

Tuesday 11/19/2019 9:00 PM 3 4

Time Disbursement

Team # 7:00 8:00 9:00

1 4 1 3

Week 5 Tuesday 12/03/2019 7:00 PM 1 4 2 1 4 3

Tuesday 12/03/2019 8:00 PM 2 5 5 3 3 2 4

Tuesday 12/03/2019 9:00 PM 3 5 4 4 3 2

5 2 4 2

Week 6 Tuesday 12/10/2019 7:00 PM 4 5

Tuesday 12/10/2019 8:00 PM 4 2 4

Tuesday 12/10/2019 9:00 PM 3 1

Week 7 Tuesday 12/17/2019 7:00 PM 2 3

Tuesday 12/17/2019 8:00 PM 3 4 3

Tuesday 12/17/2019 9:00 PM 5 1

NO V-BALL 11/26/2019

St. Paul's Muskego Volleyball Schedule 2019 / 2020

NO V-BALL  11/12/2019 REVISED!!!!!!!!

https://www.google.com/search?sa=X&rlz=1C1CHKZ_enUS483US483&biw=2048&bih=1134&sxsrf=ACYBGNSCg0AOq63OpdTs4MKwUIi-UHwR7Q:1571321034718&q=how+to+pronounce+disbursement&stick=H4sIAAAAAAAAAOMIfcRoxy3w8sc9YSnTSWtOXmPU5-INKMrPK81LzkwsyczPE5LgYglJLcoVEpDi4-JJySxOKi0qTs1NzSuxYlFiSs3jWcQqm5FfrlCSr1AA1JcP1JiqgKwMAHkzxnJjAAAA&pron_lang=en&pron_country=us&ved=2ahUKEwi_wOiAu6PlAhUGX60KHZNsBsIQ3eEDMAB6BAgDEAg


Week 8 Tuesday 01/07/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/07/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 01/07/2020 9:00 PM

Week 9 Tuesday 01/14/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/14/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 01/14/2020 9:00 PM

Week 10 Tuesday 01/21/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/21/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 01/21/2020 9:00 PM

Week 11 Tuesday 01/28/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/28/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 01/28/2020 9:00 PM

Week 12 Tuesday 02/04/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 02/04/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 02/04/2020 9:00 PM

Week 13 Tuesday 02/11/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 02/11/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 02/11/2020 9:00 PM

Week 14 Tuesday 02/18/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 02/18/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 02/18/2020 9:00 PM

Week 15 Tuesday 02/25/2020 7:00 PM

NO V-BALL 12/24/2019

NO V-BALL 12/31/2019

https://www.google.com/search?sa=X&rlz=1C1CHKZ_enUS483US483&biw=2048&bih=1134&sxsrf=ACYBGNSCg0AOq63OpdTs4MKwUIi-UHwR7Q:1571321034718&q=how+to+pronounce+disbursement&stick=H4sIAAAAAAAAAOMIfcRoxy3w8sc9YSnTSWtOXmPU5-INKMrPK81LzkwsyczPE5LgYglJLcoVEpDi4-JJySxOKi0qTs1NzSuxYlFiSs3jWcQqm5FfrlCSr1AA1JcP1JiqgKwMAHkzxnJjAAAA&pron_lang=en&pron_country=us&ved=2ahUKEwi_wOiAu6PlAhUGX60KHZNsBsIQ3eEDMAB6BAgDEAg


Tuesday 02/25/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 02/25/2020 9:00 PM

Week 16 Tuesday 02/25/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 02/25/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 02/25/2020 9:00 PM

Week 17 Tuesday 03/3/2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday 03/3/2020 8:00 PM

Tuesday 03/3/2020 9:00 PM


